
INTERNATIONAL JUDO LEAGUE
OLOMOUC
24.09.2022

MU11-30 

ZAPLETAL

Tatami: 6, Competitors: 9 

10 - 00 [0:05] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

ZAPLETAL

WILMAN

00 - 01 [2:00]

SZYMCZUKTytus

00 - 11 [1:32]

ZAWISŁA

DORNICA
- [] 00 - 10 [1:00] 

SZYMCZUK 

00 - 01 [2:00]

7 Pavel HOLCMAN
CZE/Slavoj POLNÁ 

1 Tytus SZYMCZUK
POL/UKS FENIKS Bytom 

2 Jan ZAPLETAL
CZE/Slavia Uh. Hradiště 

3 Roman STEJSKAL
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

3 Jakub WILMAN
POL/UKS FENIKS Bytom 

5 Václav DORNICA
CZE/JUDO ŽELEZO HRANCE 
Lubomír NAVRÁTIL
CZE/Judo Uherský Brod 
Kacper ZAWISŁA
POL/Budowlani Sosnowiec 

13
ZAWISŁA Kacper
POL/Budowlani Sosnowiec 

19

21

STEJSKAL Roman
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

NAVRÁTIL

HOLCMAN
- [] 

NAVRÁTIL Lubomír

00 - 10 [0:41] 

20

22

V17

DORNICA Václav

1

ZAPLETAL Jan
CZE/Slavia Uh. Hradiště 

2

ZAWISŁA Kacper

VANČURA Jiří
POL/Budowlani Sosnowiec 

CZE/Judo Uherský Brod 

9

14
DORNICA Václav
CZE/JUDO ŽELEZO HRANCE 

15
NAVRÁTIL Lubomír
CZE/Judo Uherský Brod 

16
HOLCMAN Pavel
CZE/Slavoj POLNÁ 

- {] 

00 - 10 [0:42] 

- [] 

01 - 01 [3:00] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

ZAWISŁA

DORNICA

- [] 

3

DORNICA Václav
CZE/JUDO ŽELEZO HRANCE 

4

WILMAN Jakub
POL/UKS FENIKS Bytom 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

WILMAN

17

NAVRÁTIL

- [] 

STEJSKAL

SZYMCZUK
10 - 01 [0:57]

5

NAVRÁTIL Lubomír
CZE/Judo Uherský Brod 

6

STEJSKAL Roman
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

STEJSKAL

SZYMCZUK

- [] 

7

SZYMCZUK Tytus
POL/UKS FENIKS Bytom 

8

HOLCMAN Pavel
CZE/Slavoj POLNÁ 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

HOLCMAN

18

00 - 10 [0:43] 

23

ZAPLETAL Jan

01 - 00 [2:00]

11 - 00 [0:42] A 

Tytus 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

STEJSKAL 
Roman 

WILMAN 
Jakub 

S.
Fu

ks
 

CZE/Slavia Uh. Hradiště 

POL/UKS FENIKS Bytom 

CZE/JUDO ŽELEZO HRANCE 

CZE/Judo Uherský Brod 

WILMAN Jakub
POL/UKS FENIKS Bytom 


